Stanford Research Systems phone: (408)744-9040
Precision Optical Chopper
SR542 — Low jitter optical chopper
· 0.4 Hz to 20 kHz chopping frequencies
· Flexible synchronization
· Low phase jitter
· 0.01o phase resolution

Difference (fouter – finner)
SR542 Specifications
Ordering Information
SR542	 Precision optical chopper	 $2495
O542RCH	 Replacement chopper head	 $995
O5422	 2-slot blade $75
O5425	 5-slot blade $75
O54256	 5/6-slot blade $75
O54230	 30-slot blade $75
O5422530	 25/30-slot blade	 $75
O54210100	 10/100-slot blade	 $75
O542DF Variable duty factor blade	 $75
O542CHS	 SR542 chopper head shroud	 $100
O542RIC	 Replacement 10 ft. interface cable	 $75
M542	 Replacement manual for SR542	 $100
Operation
Control modes	 Chopping: Shaft, Inner,
or Outer; at (n/m × fsource)